
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

32071192 10PSSDA 18.88 6.85 129.33

32071213 P7 - (92601) Gosling Det. 5PSSDB 18.86 4.70 88.64

32071231 P7 - (77549) Rd. Recon. W. Gulf Rd 7PSSDB 18.85 5.70 107.44

32071262 P7 - (84225) HCFCD White Oak Federal Flood Damage Repair 10PSSDA 18.67 6.85 127.89

32071285 P7 - (102368) Excavation of Inwood Forest Detention Basin (Alex) 10PSSDA 18.74 6.15 115.25

32071317 P7 - (80636) Harmony School of Science City Place 5PSSDB 19.04 3.95 75.21

32071321 P7 - (84225) HCFCD White Oak Federal Flood Damage Repair 10PSSDA 18.74 6.85 128.37

32071344 P7 - (99116) BRADBURY FOREST SEC 11 5PSSDB 18.77 4.15 77.90

32071356 P7 - (103316) DOWDELL PUD KUYKENDAHL INDUSTRIAL PARK DETENTION 7PSSDB 18.76 4.70 88.17

32071379 P7 - (103283) Innerbelt NW Drainage & Detention 7PSSDB 18.82 6.15 115.74

32071397 P7 - (84422) Timber Lane 7PSSDB 18.71 4.15 77.65

32071408 P7 - (84225) HCFCD White Oak Federal Flood Damage Repair 10PSSDA 18.82 6.85 128.92

32071429 P7 - (99116) BRADBURY FOREST SEC 11 5PSSDB 18.84 4.15 78.19

38043427 P12 - (88295) Woodsons Reserve Sec 24 5PSSDB 18.57 5.20 96.56

38043448 P12 - (95074) Outfalls for River Ranch PH 3 5PSSDB 18.55 7.30 135.42

38043506 P12 - (87864) TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. CTL#0338-04-066 7PSSDB 18.35 5.45 100.01

65.00

1735.69

5% -86.78

SUBTOTAL 1648.91

-$200.07

TOTAL $1448.84

Settlement
of payment

Rafael Alvarez (NA) 4/13/2024

Rafael Alvarez R002194

1300

D12

Pugmill - Order

P7 - (84225) HCFCD White Oak Federal Flood Damage Repair

Toll

Fuel


	04-05-2024 to 04-11-2024



